Central Bucks Family YMCA

#101 Mixed 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Foff, Eliot ] W15 CBR-MA 1:56.95
2 Allen, Gavin P M15 CBR-MA  1:58.20
3 Petrakis, Mike M15 CBR-MA 2:00.74
4 Hollingsworth M15 CBR-MA  2:02.31
5 Zackham, Finr M17 CBR-MA 2:09.81
6 Mead, Linley (W16 CBR-MA 2:16.96

#102 Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

6 Haney, Emma W16 NPY-MA
7 Frustaci, Olivi W16 CBR-MA
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#109 Mixed 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Name Age

Team Seed Time

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Michaelson,A M14 CBR-MA 1:57.64
2 Parisi, Addie # W13 CBR-MA  2:19.23
3 Duenyas, Desr M13 CBR-MA  2:31.29

#103 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Mangan, Quint M12 CBR-MA  2:08.33
2 Worby, Olivia W11 CBR-MA 2:13.05
3 Michaelson,G M11 CBR-MA 2:24.98
4 Mosley, Alexis W11 CBR-MA  2:36.68
5 Weiler, Macie W11 CBR-MA 2:50.38

#104 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
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Pitts, Duke D M14
Worby, EllaR W13
Gitman, Andre M14
Martin, Cami 1 W13
Mawson, Harr M13
Oukaki, Amok M13
Sinkevic, Robe M13
Bozzacco, Ser: W14
Moraca, Liv W13
Marchand, ElIl: W13
Phillips, Noah M13
Rau, Ella W13
Klaiber, Mallo W14
Brodelius, Est W13
Shaikh, Adam M13
Hartzler, Dani M13

CBR-MA 23.97
CBR-MA 25.99
CBR-MA 26.73
CBR-MA 26.78
CBR-MA 28.06
NPY-MA 28.12
CBR-MA 28.19
CBR-MA 28.82
CBR-MA 29.36
CBR-MA 29.70
CBR-MA 30.03
NPY-MA 30.22
NPY-MA 30.88
CBR-MA 35.56
CBR-MA 36.10
CBR-MA NT

#110 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
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Moore, Leah N W7
Bitoff, NoraE W9
Shaper, Evely1 W8
Germin, John] M9
Olenick, Chels W10
Clark, Ryanne W10
Kambam, Dhr M10
Mattern, Marr W6
Olenick, Viviar W8
Moraca, Pipe M6
Lew, Everly A W8

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

44.88
46.01
46.57
4791
49.73
49.77
49.97
56.28
59.82
1:10.31
NT

#112 Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Name Age

Team Seed Time

Name Age

Team Seed Time

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Dietsch, Tucke M10 CBR-MA 1:11.76
2 Su, Maggie W9 CBR-MA 1:21.92
3 Maskileyson,I M9 CBR-MA 1:29.11
4 Bitoff, NoraE W9 CBR-MA 1:4391
5 Clark, Ryanne W10 CBR-MA 1:52.80
6 Glinton, Marlo W6 CBR-MA NT
7 Licwinko, Pen W8 CBR-MA NT
8 Brooks, Reaga W9 CBR-MA NT
9 Abbott, Violet W8 CBR-MA NT

#105 Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Reynolds, Owe¢ M15 CBR-MA  2:15.88
2 Foff, Louden] M16 CBR-MA 2:19.56
3 Dy,GavT M15 CBR-MA 2:20.43

#106 Mixed 13-14 200 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time
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Gordon, Danie M11
McGowan, Ch: W11
LeBaron, Cade M11
Abbott, Maya W12
Serban, Jacqu¢ W11
Michaelson, G M11
Jiao, Olivia W12
McEwen, Cartt W12
Zackham, Cole M12
Mosley, Alexis W11
Barker, Wesle M12
Kishore, Vihar M11
Kane, Brody ] M12
Quigley, Rowa W12
Weiler, Macie W11
Carroll, Evelyr W11
Pangasa, Sam: M12
Lehmann, Elsi W11
Rojas, Blythe 1 W11
Moreton, Karl M12
Symons, Sean M11
Balasanyan, St W11
Singh, Saanvi W12
Karunakar, Rc M11

CBR-MA 26.95
CBR-MA 29.12
CBR-MA 29.55
CBR-MA 29.64
CBR-MA 29.80
CBR-MA 30.02
NPY-MA 30.61
CBR-MA 30.68
CBR-MA 31.24
CBR-MA 31.55
CBR-MA 32.92
NPY-MA 33.29
CBR-MA 33.42
CBR-MA 33.49
CBR-MA 33.72
CBR-MA 34.08
NPY-MA 34.30
CBR-MA 34.49
CBR-MA 35.93
CBR-MA 37.70
CBR-MA 39.64
CBR-MA 39.79
NPY-MA 40.79
CBR-MA 45.50

#111 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
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Petrakis, Mike M15
Durant, Enna { W15
Pellini, Tay] M15
Allen, Gavin P M15
Dy, Gav T M15
Reynolds, Ow¢ M15
Hollingsworth M15
Kline, Kathryr W16
Quigley, Ava] W15
Mead, Linley ( W16

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

59.93
1:01.75
1:02.71
1:03.58
1:04.28
1:06.81
1:07.40
1:10.05
1:10.07
1:12.28

#113 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Name Age

Team Seed Time
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Michaelson, A M14
Pitts, Duke D M14
Gitman, Andre M14
Ehling, Emilia W14
Myslinski, Ma: M14
Klaiber, Mallo W14
Kim, Jay M13
Duenyas, Desr M13
Shaikh, Adam M13
Brodelius, Est W13

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
NPY-MA
NPY-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

1:00.65
1:06.82
1:10.36
1:11.26
1:13.54
1:14.45
1:15.78
1:22.23
1:33.94
1:35.96

#114 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Name Age

Team Seed Time

1 Bozzacco, Ser: W14 CBR-MA  2:29.89
2 Myslinski, Ma: M14 CBR-MA  2:32.48
3 Ehling, Emilia W14 CBR-MA  2:40.97
4 Kim, Jay M13 NPY-MA 2:43.20
5 Marchand, Ell. W13 CBR-MA  2:49.74
#107 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Mangan, Quint M12 CBR-MA  2:20.00
2 Lehmann, Elsi W11 CBR-MA NT
3 Quigley, Rowa W12 CBR-MA NT
4 Roijas, Blythe ] W11 CBR-MA NT
5 Balasanyan, St W11 CBR-MA NT

#108 Mixed 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Name Age

Team Seed Time

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Allen, Gavin P M15 CBR-MA 23.54
2 Durant, Enna! W15 CBR-MA 24.22
3 Esposito, Sant M17 CBR-MA 24.24
4 Dy,GavT M15 CBR-MA 25.88
5 Hendrawan, B M15 CBR-MA 26.89
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Rojas, LeviD M8
Krasnov, Vika W10
Kozlosky, Alex M10
Klause, Leo] M8
Michaelson, T M10
Maskileyson, I M9
Su, Maggie w9
Lam, Sydney C W9
Ticu, Jasminn¢e W10
Glinton, Marle W6
Margolis-Shec M9
Licwinko, Pen W8

CBR-MA 25.34
CBR-MA 30.02
CBR-MA 34.71
CBR-MA 37.73
CBR-MA 37.92
CBR-MA 38.81
CBR-MA 39.21
CBR-MA 40.46
CBR-MA 41.24
CBR-MA 44.24
CBR-MA 44.72
CBR-MA 44.82
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Worby, Olivia W11
McGowan, Ch: W11
LeBaron, Cade M11
Gordon, Danie M11
Tsyuman, Max M12
Barker, Wesle M12
Kane, Brody ] M12
Rojas, Blythe 1 W11
Moreton, Karl M12
Symons, Sean M11
McEwen, Cartt W12

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

1:07.52
1:11.09
1:12.63
1:14.13
1:15.68
1:27.31
1:28.44
NT
NT
NT
NT

#115 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Name Age

Team Seed Time
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Rojas, LeviD M8
Klause, Leo] M8
Kozlosky, Alex M10
Lam, Sydney ¢ W9
Maskileyson,1 M9
Pangasa, Daks M9
Ticu, Jasminn¢e W10
Germin, John] M9
Brooks, Reaga W9

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
NPY-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

32.05
41.78
45.25
47.05
47.17
50.80
51.18
53.40
53.80




Central Bucks Family YMCA

#115 .. (Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

10 Olenick, Viviai W8 CBR-MA 1:00.20
11 Shaper, Evely1 W8 CBR-MA NT
12 Hemmerle, Su W8 CBR-MA NT
13 Lew, Everly A W8 CBR-MA NT
14 Mattern, Marr W6 CBR-MA NT
15 Margolis-Shec M9 CBR-MA NT
16 Moraca, Pipe M6 CBR-MA NT
17 Pangasa, Sam: M12 NPY-MA NT

#116 Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Durant, Enna! W15 CBR-MA 1:05.87
2 Foff, Eliot] W15 CBR-MA 1:07.24
3 Foff,Louden] M16 CBR-MA 1:12.04

#117 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Martin, Cami 1 W13 CBR-MA  1:05.73
2 Worby, EllaR W13 CBR-MA  1:09.52
3 Sinkevic, Robe M13 CBR-MA 1:21.50
4 Duenyas, Desr M13 CBR-MA NT

#118 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jiao, Olivia W12 NPY-MA 1:17.93
2 Abbott, Maya W12 CBR-MA 1:18.19
3 LeBaron, Cade M11 CBR-MA 1:20.18
4 Kishore, Vihar M11 NPY-MA 1:28.85
5 Zackham, Cole M12 CBR-MA 1:34.99

#119 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
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6 Mattern, Marr W6 CBR-MA NT
7 Pangasa, Daks M9 NPY-MA NT
#124 Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Reynolds, Owe¢ M15 CBR-MA  1:12.35
2 Frustaci, Olivi W16 CBR-MA 1:16.46
3 Hendrawan, B M15 CBR-MA 1:16.70
4 Mead, Linley (W16 CBR-MA  1:20.85

#125 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Myslinski, Ma: M14 CBR-MA  1:23.77
2 Moraca, Liv. W13 CBR-MA  1:2391
3 Sinkevic, Robe M13 CBR-MA  1:25.74
4 Marchand, EIl: W13 CBR-MA  1:29.60
5 Phillips, Noah M13 CBR-MA  1:30.27

#126 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
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Worby, EllaR W13
Martin, Cami 1 W13
Gitman, Andre M14
Oukaki, Amok M13
Bozzacco, Ser: W14
Mawson, Harr M13
Parisi, Addie £ W13
Ehling, Emilia W14
Moraca, Liv W13
Phillips, Noah M13
Shaikh, Adam M13
Brodelius, Est W13
Hartzler, Dani M13

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
NPY-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

56.50
56.88
1:00.25
1:01.55
1:01.66
1:01.72
1:02.37
1:03.57
1:05.55
1:09.68
1:18.42
1:21.69
NT

#130 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age

Team Seed Time

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Mangan, Quint M12 CBR-MA  1:11.37
2 Zackham, Cole M12 CBR-MA 1:21.80
3 Tsyuman, Max M12 CBR-MA 1:24.51
4 Mosley, Alexis W11 CBR-MA  1:25.10
5 Lehmann, Elsi W11 CBR-MA 1:43.24
6 McGowan, Ch: W11 CBR-MA NT
7 Karunakar, Rc M11 CBR-MA NT
8 Abbott, Maya W12 CBR-MA NT

#127 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Rojas,LeviD M8 CBR-MA 1:16.52
2 Krasnov, Vika W10 CBR-MA 1:17.17
3 Klause, Leo] M8 CBR-MA 1:39.67
4 Dietsch, Tucke M10 CBR-MA NT
5 Hemmerle, Su W8 CBR-MA NT
6 Abbott, Violet W8 CBR-MA NT

#120 Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Esposito, Sant M17 CBR-MA  1:05.31
2 Pellini, Tay] M15 CBR-MA 1:10.92

#121 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Oukaki, Amok M13 NPY-MA 1:15.50
2 Parisi, Addie # W13 CBR-MA  1:15.77
3 Kim, Jay M13 NPY-MA 1:18.52

#122 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Gordon, Danie M11 CBR-MA 1:06.73
2 Balasanyan, St W11 CBR-MA NT
3 No,Hayley @ W10 NPY-MA NT

#123 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Dietsch, Tucke M10 CBR-MA 43.87
2 Kozlosky, Ales M10 CBR-MA 48.09
3 Su, Maggie W9 CBR-MA 48.52
4 Michaelson, T M10 CBR-MA 50.86
5 Olenick, Chels W10 CBR-MA 51.04
6 Bitoff, NoraE W9 CBR-MA 53.66
7 Hemmerle, Su W8 CBR-MA 55.99
8 Ticu, Jasminn¢ W10 CBR-MA 58.30
9 Clark, Ryanne W10 CBR-MA 58.37
10 Abbott, Violet W8 CBR-MA 58.71
11 Germin,John] M9 CBR-MA 59.15
12 Margolis-Shec M9 CBR-MA  1:01.33
13 Licwinko, Pen W8 CBR-MA 1:07.55
14 Kambam, Dhr M10 CBR-MA 1:10.18
15 Brooks, Reaga W9 CBR-MA 1:10.85
16 Shaper, Evely1 W8 CBR-MA NT
17 Moore, Leah M W7 CBR-MA NT
18 Lew, Everly A W8 CBR-MA NT
19 Olenick, Viviais W8 CBR-MA NT
20 Moraca, Pipe M6 CBR-MA NT

#128 Mixed 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

Name Age Team Seed Time

Krasnov, Vika W10 CBR-MA 35.80
Michaelson, T M10 CBR-MA 4291
Lam, Sydney ¢ W9 CBR-MA 53.95
Olenick, Chels W10 CBR-MA 56.30
Kambam, Dhr M10 CBR-MA  1:10.90
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1 Esposito, Sant M17 CBR-MA 53.34
2 Hollingsworth M15 CBR-MA 54.65
3 Petrakis, Mike M15 CBR-MA 55.50
4 Quigley, Ava] W15 CBR-MA 1:00.32
5 Kline, Kathryr W16 CBR-MA  1:01.92

#129 Mixed 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Michaelson, A M14 CBR-MA 53.21
2 Pitts, Duke D M14 CBR-MA 53.31
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Tsyuman, Max M12
Michaelson, G M11
Serban, Jacqu¢ W11
McEwen, Cartt W12
Kane, Brody ] M12
Quigley, Rowa W12
Barker, Wesle M12
Kishore, Vihar M11
Carroll, Evelyr W11
Weiler, Macie W11
Moreton, Karl M12
Karunakar, Rc M11
Symons, Sean M11

CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
NPY-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA
CBR-MA

1:04.29
1:06.69
1:07.17
1:11.08
1:16.14
1:16.61
1:17.17
1:19.66
1:20.54
1:21.88
1:29.47
1:44.34

NT




